
 
 
 

   
  

Nursery and Pre-School Fees and Wraparound Charges 
From 8th April 2024 

 
 
 

Nursery and Pre-School Fees 
Session: 9.00am-12noon or 12noon-3.00pm: 
Age       Per Session 
2 year olds      £21.75 
3+ year olds      £18.00 
 
Day Session: 9.00am-3.00pm: 
Age       Per Day 
2 year olds      £43.50 
3+ year olds      £36.00 
 

The above charges apply for any non-funded hours 
 

 
Wraparound Care     Per Session 
Breakfast Club for 2 year olds  £7.25 
Breakfast Club – Pre-School child (3+)  £6.00 
After School – collected by 5.15pm (3+)  £10.00 
After School – collected by 6pm (3+)  £11.50 
After School for 2 year olds **  £7.25 per hour 
 
** whole hours i.e., 1hr collected by 4pm, 2hrs by 5pm, 3hrs by 6pm 
 
Late pick up, after 6pm, before 6.10pm +£3.00  =£14.50 
Late pick up, after 6.10pm, before 6.20pm +£6.00 =£17.50 
Late pick up, after 6.20pm, before 6.30pm +£10.00 =£21.50 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
CHADDESLEY CORBETT ENDOWED 

PRIMARY & PRE-SCHOOL  
 
 

 
  

Nethercroft Meadow,  
Lower Chaddesley, 

Kidderminster, 
Worcestershire 

 DY10 4QN 
Tel: 01562 777312 
Fax: 01562 777412 

email: 
office@chaddesleycorbett

.worcs.sch.uk 
 

Headteacher:  
Mrs. C. McGregor 

 

www.ccschool.co.uk  
 

School Unique              
Reference No:135046 
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